
COURT SCHEDULE EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2016     

Rev. 3/3/16    Criminal attorney appointments by ending digits:     PD = 1, 2, 7, 8, 9, 0        CC = 3, 4, 5, 6 

COURT TIME MON TUE WED THUR FRI 
#0 Master Cal 8:30 Trial/Prelim Trial/Prelim Trial/Prelim Trial/Prelim Trial/TAC/PRCS 

Counsel      -   PD PD CC CC  

#1 JTF 
A,B,C 

Conflict JDH 

 

8:30 

1:30 

4:00 

TBA 
 

Felony Sent/COP 

TBA 
 

Felony Sent/COP 

Settle Conf. (check # of 

Sentencing Hearings) 

TBA 
 

Felony Sent/COP 

TBA 
 

Felony Sent/COP 

Settle Conf. (check # of 

Sentencing Hearings) 

Civil SS 

Homeless Ct (Fridays)  

 

 

Counsel      -  PD PD CC CC  

#2 MBM 
K,L,M,N,O,P, Q 

Conflict TPC 

 

8:30 

1:30 

4:00 

TBA 
 

Felony Sent/COP 

Settle Conf. (check # of 

Sentencing Hearings) 

TBA 
 

Felony Sent/COP 

Settle Conf. (check # of 

Sentencing Hearings) 

TBA 
 

Felony Sent/COP 

Settle Conf. (check # of 

Sentencing Hearings) 

TBA 
 

Felony Sent/COP 

Settle Conf. (check # of 

Sentencing Hearings) 

Civil SS 

 

 

 

       

#3 MPE 
MSC/Traffic 

SC/UD 

 

8:30 

10:00 

10:30 

1:30 

2:00 

2:30 

3:00 

Arraignment 

Pre-trials  

Review Hearings 

Traffic Cal. 

Traffic CT  

 

Small Claims/UD 

Arraignment 

Pre-trials  

Review Hearings 

Family Support 

 

FS Hearings 

 

Arraignment 

Pre-trials  

Review Hearings 

Traffic Cal. 

Traffic CT  

 

Small Claims/UD 

Arraignment 

Pre-trials  

Review Hearings 

Family Support 

 

FS Hearings 

Arraignment 

Overflow Hearing 

 

Traffic Cal. 

Traffic CT  

 

Small Claims/UD 

Counsel      -  CC CC PD PD  

#4 TPC 
R,S,T,U,V,W,X,Y,

Z 

Conflict MBM 

8:30 

1:30 

1:31 

2:00 

4:00 

TBA 
 

 

 

Felony Sent/COP 
Settle Conf  (check # of 

Sentencing Hearings) 

TBA 
 

 

 

Felony Sent/COP 
Settle Conf (check # of 

Sentencing Hearings) 

TBA 
 

 

 

Felony Sent/COP 
Settle Conf (check # of 

Sentencing Hearings) 

TBA 
 

 

 

Felony Sent/COP  
Settle Conf (check # of 

Sentencing Hearings) 

Civil SS 

 

Dismissals 

Drug Court 
 

 

Counsel     -  CC CC PD PD  

#5 JDH 
D,E,F,G,H,I,J 

Conflict JTF 

 

8:30 

1:30 

2:30 

4:00 

TBA 
 
 

Felony Sent/COP 

TBA 
 
 

Felony Sent/COP - - -   

TBA 
 
 

Felony Sent/COP 

TBA 
 
 

Felony Sent/COP 

Civil SS 

 

Prop. 36 

 

  EVEN EVEN ODD ODD  

#6  VJUDGE 
 Family Law 

 

 

8:30 

9:00 

11:30 

1:30 

FL Calendar - Atty 

Contested Hearings 

 

FL Pro Per Calendar 

FL Calendar – Atty 

Contested Hearings 

Adoptions 

 

FL Calendar -Atty 

Contested Hearings 

 

FL Pro Per Calendar 

FL Calendar -Atty 

Contested Hearings 

Adoptions 

 

Overflow/TR Trial de 

Novos 

  ODD-300     ODD-602    ODD-602   EVEN-300 EVEN-300  EVEN-602 ODD-300    EVEN-602  

#7 CGW 
Juvenile 

 

 

 

 

8:30 

8:31 

9:00 

1:30 

 

 

3:00 

4:00 

JV 300 Calendar 

JV 300 Contested Hrgs 

 

JV 602 Calendar at RF 

 

 

JV 602 Contested Hrgs 

 

JV 300 Calendar 

 

 

JV 602 Calendar at RF 

 

 

JV 602  Contested Hrgs 

 

JV 300 Calendar 

JV 300 Contested Hrgs 

 

JV 602 Calendar at RF 

 

 

JV 602 Contested Hrgs 

 

JV 300 Calendar 
 

 
JV 602 Calendar at RF 
 

 

JV 602 Contested Hrgs 

Healthy Alternatives 

Teen Court (1st & 3rd Thurs) 

8:30 Detention 

Hearings/Overflow 

 

 

 

 

       

# 8 DAR 
All Civil but 

SC & UD  

 
 

8:30 

1:30 

1:45 

2:00 

2:15 

4:00 

Trial/Hearings 

Case Management 

CP/L&M 

Short Cause/Readiness  

 

Settle Conf. 

Trial/Hearings 

Case Management 

CP/L&M 

Short Cause 

 

Settle Conf. 

Trial/Hearings 

Case Management 

CP/L&M 

Short Cause 

 

Settle Conf. 

Trial/Hearings 

Case Management 
 

Probate 

Conservatorship/Cons. 

Bench Trials 

Trial/Hearings 

Case Management 

L&M/Dism/Sanc. 

Short Cause 

 

 

       

CR -

FELONY 
 

All settings in CR#5 

unless otherwise 

directed 

 

8:30 

1:29 

1:30 

2:00 

3:00 

 

IC Arraignments 

Out of Custody Arraign 

Felony Calendar  

Intervention Calendar 

Late IC Arraignments 

 

IC Arraignments 

Out of Custody Arraign 

Felony Calendar  

Intervention Calendar 

Late IC Arraignments 

 

IC Arraignments 

Out of Custody Arraign 

Felony Calendar 

Intervention Calendar 

Late IC Arraignments 

 

IC Arraignments 

Out of Custody Arraign 

Felony Calendar 

Intervention Calendar 

Late IC Arraignments 

 

IC Arraignments 
Out of Custody Arraign 

Felony Calendar  

 

Late IC Arraignments 

       

CR - MISD. 
All settings in CR#2 

unless otherwise 

directed 

1:29 

1:30 

2:00 

IC Arraignments 

Out of Custody Arraign 

Misd. Calendar 

IC Arraignments 

Out of Custody Arraign 

Misd. Calendar 

 IC Arraignments 

Out of Custody Arraign 

Misd. Calendar 

IC Arraignments 

Out of Custody Arraign 

Misd. Calendar 

IC Arraignments 

Out of Custody Arraign 

OR/Bail Only  


