COURT SCHEDULE EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2016

COURT	TIME	MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI
#0 Master Cal	8:30	Trial/Prelim	Trial/Prelim	Trial/Prelim	Trial/Prelim	Trial/TAC/PRCS
Counsel -		PD	PD	CC	CC	
#1 JTF A,B,C	8:30 1:30	TBA	TBA	TBA	TBA	Civil SS Homeless Ct (Fridays)
Conflict JDH	4:00	Felony Sent/COP	Felony Sent/COP Settle Conf. (check # of Sentencing Hearings)	Felony Sent/COP	Felony Sent/COP Settle Conf. (check # of Sentencing Hearings)	Homeless Ct (Pildays)
Counsel -		PD	PD	CC	CC	
#2 MBM	8:30	TBA	TBA	TBA	TBA	Civil SS
K,L,M,N,O,P, Q Conflict TPC	1:30 4:00	Felony Sent/COP Settle Conf. (check # of Sentencing Hearings)				
#3 MPE	8:30	Arraignment	Arraignment	Arraignment	Arraignment	Arraignment
MSC/Traffic	10:00	Pre-trials	Pre-trials	Pre-trials	Pre-trials	Overflow Hearing
SC/UD	10:30 1:30	Review Hearings Traffic Cal.	Review Hearings Family Support	Review Hearings Traffic Cal.	Review Hearings Family Support	Traffic Cal.
	2:00	Traffic CT	Tanniy Support	Traffic CT	Tanniy Support	Traffic CT
	2:30		FS Hearings		FS Hearings	
C1	3:00	Small Claims/UD	CC	Small Claims/UD	DD.	Small Claims/UD
Counsel - #4 TPC	8:30	CC	CC	PD	PD	Civil SS
#4 TPC R,S,T,U,V,W,X,Y,	1:30	TBA	TBA	TBA	TBA	CIVII 33
Z Conflict MBM	1:31 2:00	E.L. G. VGOD	E.L. G. VGOD			Dismissals Drug Court
	4:00	Felony Sent/COP Settle Conf (check # of				
		Sentencing Hearings)	Sentencing Hearings)	Sentencing Hearings)	Sentencing Hearings)	
Counsel -	9.20	CC	CC	PD	PD	C::1 CC
# 5 JDH D,E,F,G,H,I,J	8:30 1:30	TBA	TBA	TBA	TBA	Civil SS
Conflict JTF	2:30 4:00	Felony Sent/COP	Felony Sent/COP	Felony Sent/COP	Felony Sent/COP	Prop. 36
		EVEN	EVEN	ODD	ODD	
#6 VJUDGE Family Law	8:30 9:00 11:30	FL Calendar - Atty Contested Hearings	FL Calendar – Atty Contested Hearings Adoptions	FL Calendar -Atty Contested Hearings	FL Calendar -Atty Contested Hearings Adoptions	Overflow/TR Trial de Novos
	1:30	FL Pro Per Calendar	•	FL Pro Per Calendar	•	
		ODD-300 ODD-602	ODD-602 EVEN-300	EVEN-300 EVEN-602	ODD-300 EVEN-602	
#7 CGW Juvenile	8:30 8:31 9:00	JV 300 Calendar JV 300 Contested Hrgs	JV 300 Calendar	JV 300 Calendar JV 300 Contested Hrgs	JV 300 Calendar	8:30 Detention Hearings/Overflow
	1:30	JV 602 Calendar at RF				
	3:00 4:00	JV 602 Contested Hrgs	JV 602 Contested Hrgs	JV 602 Contested Hrgs	JV 602 Contested Hrgs Healthy Alternatives Teen Court (1st & 3 rd Thurs)	
# Q D A D	8:30	Trial/Hearings	Trial/Hearings	Trial/Hearings	Trial/Hearings	Trial/Hearings
# 8 DAR All Civil but	8:30 1:30	Case Management	Case Management	Case Management	Case Management	Case Management
SC & UD	1:45	CP/L&M	CP/L&M	CP/L&M	_	L&M/Dism/Sanc.
	2:00	Short Cause/Readiness	Short Cause	Short Cause	Probate	Short Cause
	2:15				Conservatorship/Cons.	
	4:00	Settle Conf.	Settle Conf.	Settle Conf.	Bench Trials	
CR -	8:30					
FELONY	1:29	IC Arraignments	IC Arraignments	IC Arraignments	IC Arraignments	IC Arraignments
	1:30	Out of Custody Arraign	Out of Custody Arraign			
All settings in <u>CR#5</u> unless otherwise	2:00	Felony Calendar	Felony Calendar	Felony Calendar	Felony Calendar	Felony Calendar
directed	3:00	Intervention Calendar Late IC Arraignments	Intervention Calendar Late IC Arraignments	Intervention Calendar Late IC Arraignments	Intervention Calendar Late IC Arraignments	Late IC Arraignments
CR - MISD.	1:29	IC Arraignments	IC Arraignments	IC Arraignments	IC Arraignments	IC Arraignments
All settings in <u>CR#2</u> unless otherwise directed	1:30 2:00	Out of Custody Arraign Misd. Calendar	Out of Custody Arraign OR/Bail Only			
			·	t	i	i

Criminal attorney appointments by ending digits: PD = 1, 2, 7, 8, 9, 0 CC = 3, 4, 5, 6